
2024 Red Sox AAA

Tue Apr 2, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA vs White Sox AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Thu Apr 11, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA @ Tigers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Thu Apr 25, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA @ Rangers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Sat Apr 27, 2024

10am - 12pm   Red Sox AAA vs White Sox AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Tue Apr 30, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA @ Tigers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Sat May 4, 2024

12:30pm - 2:30pm   Red Sox AAA vs Rangers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Tue May 7, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA vs White Sox AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Sat May 11, 2024

10am - 12pm   Red Sox AAA @ Tigers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Thu May 16, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA @ Rangers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Sat May 18, 2024

10am - 12pm   Red Sox AAA vs White Sox AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA



2024 Red Sox AAA

Tue May 21, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA @ Tigers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Thu May 30, 2024

6pm - 8pm   Red Sox AAA vs Rangers AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA

Sat Jun 1, 2024

10am - 12pm   Red Sox AAA vs White Sox AAA
Where: Sierra Mountain Little League Field Oakhurst, CA, United States
Calendar: Red Sox AAA


